3VA Handle Kits
Description 125A(3VA51) TMTU 250A(3VA52) TMTU
Max Flex 1/3R/12 - 36” cable 3VA9137-0CK12 3VA9277-0CK12
Rotary Handle 1/3R/12 - 300mm shaft 3VA9137-0FK31 3VA9277-0FK31
Rotary Handle 1/3R/13 Illuminated - 300mm shaft 3VA9137-0FK33 3VA9277-0FK33
Flange Mount 1/3R/12 - 200-400mm adj. shaft 3VA9138-0DK72 3VA9278-0DK72
Note: The above sample of available products as well as the full catalog of over 2000 breaker and accessories currently available can be found in our catalog or via
our configurator. Please visit usa.siemens.com/3VA
3VA Circuit Breakers:
Compact. Global. Next Gen!
Stocking suggestion and conversion tool
3VA Breaker Crosses
Description Sentron VL G frame EG 3VA
15A 3P 25K @480V ED63B015L N/A NGG3B015L NEG3B015L 3VA5195-4EC31-0AA0
20A 3P 25K @480V ED63B020L N/A NGG3B020L NEG3B020L 3VA5120-4EC31-0AA0
50A 3P 25K @480V ED63B050L NDK3B050L NGG3B050L NEG3B050L 3VA5150-4EC31-0AA0
100A 3P 25K @480V ED63B100L NDK3B100L NGG3B100L NEG3B100L 3VA5110-4EC31-0AA0
125A 3P 25K @480V ED63B125L NDK3B125L NGG3B125L NEG3B125L 3VA5112-4EC31-0AA0
150A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B150L/FD63B150L NDK3B150L N/A N/A 3VA5215-5EC31-0AA0
200A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B200L/FD63B200L NFK3B200L/NFG3B200L N/A N/A 3VA5220-5EC31-0AA0
225A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B225L/FD63B225L NFK3B225L/NFG3B225L N/A N/A 3VA5222-5EC31-0AA0
250A 3P 35K @480V FXD63B250L/FD63B250L NFK3B250L/NFG3B250L N/A N/A 3VA5225-5EC31-0AA0
Note: 1) 3VA breakers do not come with lugs, part numbers listed for other legacy products include lugs .
2) Breakers crossed have at a minimum the ratings in the description box, in some cases higher.
3) For a non-adjustable instantaneous version breaker sub -ED- in place of -EC- in the part number.
3VA Lugs